
9575 COUNTY ROAD HH, FREMONT, WI, 54940-9310
https://www.adashunjones.com

9575 COUNTY
ROAD HH, Fremont,
WI, 54940-9310

$549,900

MOTIVATED SELLERS – PRICED REDUCED $50,000!!!!!! YOU CAN HAVE IT ALL
– 20 PARTIALLY-WOODED ACRES to Hunt, 1+ ACRE POND to Fish, 40×30
GARAGE for all the TOYS, PLUS 3BD/2BA BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED RANCH!
STEP into this OPEN CONCEPT RANCH w/NEW NEW NEW – GORGEOUS NEW
Kitchen w/Tons of Cabinets, HUGE Island, APPL INCL overlooking SPACIOUS...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Other-See
Remarks,Residential

• Closed

• 1986 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Storage Shed Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,None,Pantry,Utility Room,Walk-in
Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1348

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 638 Tax Amount: 6072.21

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, LP Tank (Owned), Basement Bar Stools,
Basement Gun Safe, Basement Sectional

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Belongings, Washer, Dryer, Garage
Cabinets

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x11 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x10 Main

Family Room 15x15 Main

Kitchen 16x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x12 Main

Dining Room 17x15 Main

Other Room 24x12 Lower

Other Room 2 25x14 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, Whole
House Fan

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material: Deck,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Detached,Heated,Opener
Included

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


